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The place from Stamford offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $12.9.
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Casey’s Tavern Menu

TURKEY BLT WRAP
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Side Dishes

POTATO SKINS

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS
Starters

BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS
Chickien Wings

WINGS

Wings

BUFFALO TENDERS

$12.0

$10.0

$11.0

$13.0

$13.0

$16.0

$13.0

Grilled Sandwich

GRILLED CUTLET SANDWICH $10.0

Pub Classics

BANGERS AND MASH $17.0

Calzones find Rolls

SAUSAGE ROLLS $11.0
[ ]

Chef&dmp;fipos;S Favorites

CHICKEN TIPPERARY $19.0

Uncategorized
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH AND

FRIES $11.0

Drinks
BEER
DRINKS

Sandwiches, Burgers find
Salads

CURRY WITH FRENCH FRIES $10.0
CASEY BURGER WITH FRIES $14.0



Caseys Tavern Menu

Caseys Tavern

85 Woodside St, Stamford, CT
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-01:00
Tuesday 11:00-01:00
Wednesday 11:00-01:00
Thursday 11:00-01:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-01:00
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