



Casey's Tavern Menu

https://menulist.menu 85 Woodside St, Stamford, CT 06902, United States (+1)2033630804









Casey's Tavern Menu

	12016
	Sales April
2517	

Salads		Grilled Sandwich		
TURKEY BLT WRAP	\$12.0	GRILLED CUTLET SANDWICH	\$10.0	
Sandwiches		Pub Classics		
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0	BANGERS AND MASH	\$17.0	
Side Dishes		Calzones And Rolls		
POTATO SKINS	\$11.0	SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$11.0	
Starters & Salads		Chef&AmpApos;S Favorites		
FRENCH FRIES		CHICKEN TIPPERARY	\$19.0	
Chicken		Uncategorized		
CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.0	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH AN	ND \$11.0	
Chicken Dishes		O-i-l-1		
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$13.0	Drinks BEER		
Starters		DRINKS		
BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$16.0	Sandwiches, Burgers And		
Chicken Wings		Salads		
WINGS		CURRY WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$10.0	
		CASEY BURGER WITH FRIES	\$14.0	
Wings				
BUFFALO TENDERS	\$13.0			

Casey's Tavern Menu



Casey's Tavern

85 Woodside St, Stamford, CT 06902, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-01:00 Tuesday 11:00-01:00 Wednesday 11:00-01:00 Thursday 11:00-01:00 Friday 11:00-02:00 Saturday 11:00-02:00 Sunday 11:00-01:00

